W911SR-15-2-0001 AEOP Cooperative Agreement Consortium Members (PIs)
Lead Organization/Strategic Outreach Initiatives: David Burns, burnsd@battelle.org 
Data & Evaluations: Johnavae Campbell, Johnavae.campbell@icf.com 
Marketing and Communications: Marina Stenos, marina.stenos@finnpartners.com 
Alumni/Membership: Gregory Stone, gregory@metriks.com 
GEMS Program: Winnie Boyle, wboyle@nsta.org 
eCYBERMISSION Program: Winnie Boyle, wboyle@nsta.org 
Junior Solar Sprint: Rosanne White, rwhite@tsaweb.org 
Unite: Rosanne White, rwhite@tsaweb.org 
Internships/Fellowships: Donna Burnette, donna.burnette@rit.edu 
JSHS Program: Winnie Boyle, wboyle@nsta.org 
RESET Program: Jennifer Meadows, jrmeadows@tntech.edu 
